SERIE C - GIRONE |

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA
NBT Latina

Fortitudo Scauri

Pall. Sora

San Nilo Grottaferrata
Scuba Frosinone
Supernova Fiumicino
Virtus Valmontone

BK Bee Citta di Sermoneta
Basket Cassino
Fortitudo Cisterna
Virtus Pomezia

Anzio BK Club

Club BK Frascati

risultati della 3° giornata

www.basketlivefr.it
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Club BK Frascati

Virtus Valmontone

Basket Cassino

Pall. Sora

Fortitudo Cisterna

BK Bee Citta di Sermoneta

RIPOSA

63 - 86
63 -75
73-76
86 - 69
80 -75
77 -87

PF
242

149
266
232
271
238
131
220
229
230

99
197

212

San Nilo Grottaferrata

Scuba Frosinone

NBT Latina

Supernova Fiumicino

Anzio BK Club

Fortitudo Scauri

Virtus Pomezia

PS

224

117

242

212

259

236

134

228

238

243

118

212

253
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DP
18

32

24

20

12
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